6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR WEDNESDAY 4/2/2025

CROSLEY DODGER WRIGLEY FENWAY YANKEE ANGEL
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Coed A East Coed A East Coed A National Coed A American
#4 Base Invaders #3 Whiskey #3 Border #4 Local 165
Tango Foxtrot Hoppers

#1 Reign Fire #2 SO”S of #2 Nopaleros #1 Scooter's Pub
Pitches
Coed A East Coed A National
Championship
Championship | #1 Scooter's Pub
Coed A West Coed A West Coed A American
#3 50”5 Of #4 Base Invaders | #3 Reign Fire
Pitches

#2 Local 165 #1 Nemesis #2 Nopaleros
Coed A West Coed A American

Championship

Championship

Coed A West

IF Local 165 wins
both games

Championship

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 9




