	GAME SCHEDULE FOR WEDNESDAY 4/2/2025					
	CROSLEY	DODGER	WRIGLEY	FENWAY	YANKEE	ANGEL
	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA	REPLICA
	Coed A East	Coed A East	Coed A National			Coed A American
6:00	#4 Base Invaders	#3 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot	#3 Border Hoppers			#4 Local 165
	#1 Reign Fire	#2 Sons Of Pitches	#2 Nopaleros			#1 Scooter's Pub
		Coed A East	Coed A National			
7:00			Championship			
		Championship	#1 Scooter's Pub			
	Coed A West	Coed A West	Coed A American			
8:00	#3 Sons Of Pitches	#4 Base Invaders	#3 Reign Fire			
	#2 Local 165	#1 Nemesis	#2 Nopaleros			
	Coed A West		Coed A American			
9:00						
	Championship		Championship			
			Coed A West			
10:00			IF Local 165 wins both games			
			Championship			
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 9					